
 
 

 

June 2, 2022 

Listing Department 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051 

 

NSE Symbol: ESSENTIA 

 Listing Compliance Department 

BSE Limited.  

Phirozee Jeejeebhoy 

Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, 

Mumbai - 400 001  

 

Scrip Code: 535958 
 

Sub:  Corrigendum on Outcome of Rights Issue Committee Meeting held on June 1, 2022 
 

Dear Sir/Madam,  

 

This has reference to Outcome of Right Issue Committee Meeting dated June 1, 2022, wherein it was informed 

that the Rights Issue Committee of the Company has further extended the closure period of Rights Issue of 

Integra Essentia Limited, we wish to submit that to comply with the technicalities stipulated for the Right Issue, 

the last date for Market Renunciation of Right Entitlement and Closing date of Right issue has further been 

revised as per the following details:  

 

Particulars Previously intimated date New (Revised) Date 

Last date for  
on Market Renunciation of Right Entitlement* 

 
Monday, June 6, 2022 

 

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 

Right Issue  

Closing Date 

 

Friday, June 10, 2022 
 

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 

 
*Eligible Equity Shareholders are requested to ensure that renunciation through off-market transfer is completed in 

such a manner that the Rights Entitlements are credited to the demat account of the Renouncees on or prior to the Issue 

Closing Date. 

 

Except ‘Issue Closing Date’ and ‘last date for Market Renunciation of Right Entitlements (REs), all other things 

as disclosed in earlier communications remain unchanged.  

  

You are requested to kindly take the above information on record and oblige. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours Faithfully, 

for Integra Essentia Limited 

  

    
  

Vishesh Gupta 

Managing Director (DIN: 00255689) 


		2022-06-02T15:48:22+0530
	VISHESH GUPTA




